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TABLE II1.
STATEMENT OF PROGRESS OF PENSIONS.
Attainment of ngs‘igge"xgc or Length of Extended Provisions.* Retired medically unfit.
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Granted or Void b Granted or Void b . Granted or : - SN
Year. tmngf:rred. D;,ahh.y In Force. transferred. ’ Déath.y In Force. ! tr;ﬁ;\feerrcd. I{ﬁﬁg‘?r In Force.
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£ £ £ £ £ £ £ | £ £
1906-7 .. | 78 | 4,207 | .. .| 78 | 4,207 .. . .. 6 312 .. .. 6 312
1907-8 .. 1 20| 1,182 | 4 { 220| 94 | 5,169 4 2081 1 521 9 468
Part 190 9 503 31 156 (100 | 5,516 || .. .. .. .. 9 491 | 1 521 17 907
1909 .. | 221,825 4| 2481118 | 7,093 2 224 2 2240 4 343 | 4 ‘ 237 |17 | 1,013
1910 38 | 4,099 8 | (93 (148 10,499 8 714 10 938 6 569 | 2 164 21 | 1,408
1911 32 12,816 | 3| 175177 {13,140 71 1,271 17 | 2,209 10 630 1| 163| 30 | 1,875
1912 43 | 3,421 3| 163|217 |16,398 6 725 23 | 2,934|| 10 946 | 1 521 39 | 2,769
1913 40 | 3,903 8 | 694 (249 19,607 || 12 | 1,510| .. 35 | 4,444 | 14 | 1,372 3 260 50 | 3,881
1914 32| 3,348 | 12 | RK611{269 22,094 || 14 | 2,172]-.. 49 | 6,6161 9 784 3| 247! 56 | 4,418
1915 28 | 2,320 | 9| 833|288 (23,581 91 1,648/ .. 58 | 8,264 8 725 3| 341| 61 | 4,802
1916 33 | 3,861 6 | 570315 26,872 8| LI47| .. | .. | 66| 9,411 16 | 1,4421 3 1 337| 74 | 5,907
1917 27 | 3,060 | 18 (1,388 324 |28,544 4 544 | 2 2541 68 | 9,701|| 10 [T1,118] 5| 3931 79 | 6,632
1918 20 | 2,550 8 | 610336 [30,484 3 4261 .. ' .. | 7L 10,127 5| t704| 3} 211 81 | 7,125
1919 73 (10,5341 9 | 525(400 |40,493 4 406 .. ' .. ] 75 (10,633 18 | 2,550 5 | 646 94 | 9,029
Totals.. 495 (47,629 | 95 (7,136 ‘ 77 (10,787 2 |254 129 (12,184 | 35 (3,155
Death of Contributor or Pensioner: Family Pension. Total Pensions.
1‘{;{'}“ Tension. ’ Nﬁ:’;’ : [ Pension. I\{)ubl;l- 1 Pension. 1\{)‘21;' Peusion, I‘{)“Jr" Pension. Nbuclr" Pension.
.......... — ‘ R
£ £ £ £ £ R £
19067 10 155 . .. 10 155 94 | 4,674 . .. 94 4,674
1907-8 20 310 3 39 27 426 44 1,700 8 311 130 6,063
Part 1908 26 403 2 31 51 798 44 1,397 6 239 168 7,221
1909 .. 32 476 5 65 78 1,209 60 | 2,868 13 550 | 215 9,539
1910 17 269 4 62 91 1,416 69 | 5,641 14 919 | 270 14,261
1911 18 279 9 132 100 1,563 67 | 4,996 13 470 | 324 18,787
1912 6 93 9 122 97 1,534 65 | 5,185 13 337 | 376 23,635
1913 33 489 4 57 126 1,966 99 7,274 15 1,011 460 29,898
1914 19 307 15 210 130 2,063 74 | 6,611 30 1,318 | 504 | 35,191
1915 30 450 12 161 148 2,352 75 5,143 24 1,335 | 555 38,999
1916 20 300 12 176 156 2,476 77 6,750 21 1,083 | 611 44,666
1917 21 333 14 207 163 2,602 62 5,0551 39 | 2,242 634 | 47,479
1918 61 893 14 197 210 3,208 89 | 4,573t 25 1,018 | 698 51,034
1919 24 372 17 251 217 3,419 119 | 13,862 31 1,422 | 786 | 63,474
Totals 337 | 5,129 120 1,710 1 1,038 | 75,729 | 252 | 12,255

* Compiled from cards.

t Adjusted to agree with annual reports.
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